

CNR No: PBPTA00015492022

CIS No: CS-1193-2022

MANMIT KAUR D-O MANI SINGH RATHOR VS MANI SINGH etc.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Suit received by entrustment. Office report seen. It be registered. Along with the suit, plaintiff has filed an application under order 39 Rules 1 and 2 CPC. However, today none has appeared on behalf of plaintiff despite repeated calls. Now, the case is adjourned to 14.11.2022 for awaiting appearance of the plaintiff/counsel.

Date of Order: 09.11.2022

(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Jaspreet Singh,
CJJD/Rajpura,
UID:PB00418