

CNR No: PBPTA00015492022

CIS No: CS-1193-2022

MANMIT KAUR VS MANI SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Nahush Jain, Adv, for the plaintiff.
Sh. S.S. Ahluwalia, Adv, for the defendants No. 1 & 2.

Sh. S.S. Ahluwalia, Adv, filed power of attorney on behalf of defendants No.1 and 2. Now, the case is adjourned to 07.07.2023 for filing written statement and reply to the stay application.

Date of Order: 11.04.2023
(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Jaspreet Singh,
CJJD/Rajpura,
UID:PB00418