

MANMIT KAUR VS. MANI SINGH ETC.

Present: None for the plaintiff.
 Sh. S.S. Alluwalia, counsel for defendant no.1 and 2.

Application filed under order 7 Rule 11 C.P.C. on behalf
of defendants no.1 and 2. Now case stands adjourned to 31.10.2023
for the awaiting presence of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 05.09.2023.
Shilpa Verma, Stenographer Gr.III

(Jaspreet Singh)
CJJD/Rajpura
UID NO . PB00418