

CNR No: PBPTA00015492022

CIS No: CS-1193-2022

MANMIT KAUR D-O MANI SINGH RATHOR VS MANI SINGH etc.

Present: Sh.Tarun Mehta Adv counsel for plaintiff

Sh. S.S.Ahluwalia Adv counsel for defendants no1&2

Reply to application Under order 7 rule 11 CPC not filed. An adjournment is prayed for, which is granted in the interest of justice. Now, at the request of counsel for plaintiff, case is adjourned to 23.01.2024 for filing reply to application under order 7 rule 11 CPC, subject to last opportunity.

(Jaspreet Singh)

CJJD/Rajpura

UID:PB00418

*Directly Dictated on computer*

Date of Order:03.01.2024

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III