

CNR No: PBPTA00015492022

CIS No: CS-1193-2022

MANMIT KAUR D-O MANI SINGH RATHOR VS MANI SINGH etc.

Present: Sh.Tarun Mehta Adv counsel for plaintiff

Sh. S.S.Ahluwalia Adv counsel for defendants no1&2

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as per order endorsement no.4487 dated 13.05.2024 as Ld Presiding Officer is on joining time w.e.f. 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024. Now, to come up on 02.08.2024 for the purpose already fixed. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 17.05.2024

(Shweta, Stenographer Gr-III)

Mayank Marwaha,
CJJD/Rajpura, (Duty)
UID:PB00531