

CNR No: PBBTA00012792022

CIS No: CS-1024-2022

State Bank Of India Vs Ganda Singh @ Baljinder Singh

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar Goyal Advocate for the plaintiff.

PW 1 present and examined. Now to come up on
11.02.2025 for remaining ex parte evidence of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 10.01.2025
Gurdeep St.

(Manjinder Singh)
CJ(JD), T.Sabo
UID: PB0624