

CNR No:PBPTA00015492022 **CASE No:CS-1193-2022**

MANMIT KAUR D/O MANI SINGH RATHOR Vs MANI SINGH

Present: None

File taken up today as undersigned was on leave on 10.03.2026. Now to come up on 10.04.2026 for the purpose already fixed. Reader of the court is directed to inform parties accordingly.

Date of Order: 11.03.2026
Tisha Stenographer III

Simranpreet Kaur
CJJD/Rajpura
UID No . PB0806