

CNR No:PBPTA00015492022 **CASE No:CS-1193-2022**

MANMIT KAUR D/O MANI SINGH RATHOR Vs MANI SINGH

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. Tarun Mehta Advocate, Counsel for plaintiff
Proxy counsel for Sh. S.S. Ahluwalia Advocate counsel for defendant

Court fees not made good. As today the Bar Association is observing “ No Work Day” vide Ref no. BAR/2025-2026/82 dated 01.07.2026. In the interest of justice, one another opportunity is given for making good the deficient court fees, failing which plaint shall be rejected as per detail order dated 10.06.2026. Now to come up on 07.08.2026 for making good the deficient court fees.

Date of Order: 02.07.2026
Tisha Stenographer III

Simranpreet Kaur
CJJD/Rajpura
UID No . PB0806